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METRIX

Respo
No | | 1/2/3/4/5/ 67 8 9 1011 12/13 14 +- Sum |
Par 4 |4 /3,3, 3,334 3 34| 3|3 3 46
1 | Artur Keerd 3 /5 /3|3 /33, 3|4]3 2 4 3 3 3 -1 45
2 | Merino Lastik 3 4 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +1 47

Respo + 19.10.2024 14:11 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1778576
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1778576

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102 03 4[5 67 |8 9 1011 12 13 14 [Tor QS
Par 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 46

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
1
2

4.5
10

2.5
2
1
1

3125 4 35| 4
6 3 14 | 12 | 7

Respo + 19.10.2024 14:11 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1778576

